
Music April to July 2016
The anthems on Sunday mornings continue to explore the creed through a broad 

spectrum of composers, focusing, as we are in Easter, on the Resurrection. A musical 
highlight will be the Whitsun Carols. Finally, from Trinity Sunday onwards will be Pop into 

Church, a series of anthems taken from pop-music with a religious dimension.

Sunday, 10th April
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter 3

Et resurrexit – Mass for four voices – W. Byrd 

Sunday, 17th April
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter 4
Et resurrexit – Credo RV 591 – A. Vivaldi 

with violin and cello

Sunday, 24th April
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter 5

Et resurrexit – Mass in C. K317 – W. A. Mozart 

Sunday, 1st May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter 6

Et resurrexit – Mass in Blue - Will Todd 
with string quartet 

Thursday, 5th May
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Ascension

Mozart Mass in C - Spatzenmesse 
Ascendit Deus – Philips 

Sunday, 8th May
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter 7

Et resurrexit - Credo – G. Donizetti 

Sunday, 15th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Pentecost

Creed – Communion service in C – C. V. Stanford 

6.00PM WHITSUN CAROLS 
A service of readings and music reflecting the events of Easter, Ascension and Pentecost 

Waltz of the flowers – Nutcracker suite. Op 71 – P. Tchaikovsky 
The Rose – A. McBroom 
God is gone up - G. Finzi 

Casta diva – Norma – V. Bellini 
Et resurrexit – Credo – Mass in Blue – W. Todd

Throne room – Star Wars, Episode IV – J. Williams 
with flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon, horn trumpet, string quintet 

Sunday, 22nd May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity

Missa Brevis in B flat – W. A Mozart 
Creed – Missa Brevis in B flat – W. A Mozart 

with 2 violins and a cello



Sunday, 29th May
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 1

Angels – Robbie Williams

Sunday, 5th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 2

Make you feel my love – Bob Dylan 
with flute.

Sunday, 12th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 3

Jubilate Deo – C. V. Stanford 
with flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon 

service followed by a toast to the Queen on her 90th birthday

Sunday, 19th June
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 4

Lean on me – Bill Withers

Sunday, 26th June
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 5

O salutaris Hostia – E. Esenvalds 
with orchestra

Sunday, 3rd July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Remembering the Battle of the Somme

Eternal Light - Howard Goodall 
with string orchestra 

Sunday, 10th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 7

Bridge over troubled water – Simon and Garfunkel 
with flute 

Sunday, 17th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 8

Stairway to Heaven – Led Zeppelin

Sunday, 24th July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 9

Hallelujah – Leonard Cohen 
with flute.

Sunday, 31st July
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Trinity 10
Something in the water – Carrie Underwood 


